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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5433  Maya Michalsky                 8  Spring Hill Middle School      13:14.7  7:07 
      2    2 5407  Alexys Smith                   7  Olson Middle School            13:15.4  7:07 
      3    3 5480  Isabella Nobbe                 8  Webb Middle School             13:30.7  7:15 
      4    4 5478  Khianna Mack                   6  Webb Middle School             13:39.4  7:20 
      5    5 5381  Molly Johnson                  6  Adams-Friendship Middle School 13:43.6  7:22 
      6    6 5405  Kaly Mueller                   6  Olson Middle School            13:50.7  7:26 
      7    7 5395  Liberty Blessing               6  Olson Middle School            13:52.7  7:27 
      8    8 5476  Mallory Kreger                 7  Webb Middle School             13:58.3  7:30 
      9    9 5427  Kayla Garbacz                  7  Spring Hill Middle School      14:04.7  7:34 
     10   10 5397  Morgan Firlus                  8  Olson Middle School            14:07.3  7:35 
     11   11 5431  Emma Hoving                    7  Spring Hill Middle School      14:07.5  7:35 
     12   12 5379  Gwen Gransee                   6  Adams-Friendship Middle School 14:12.2  7:38 
     13   13 5386  Morgan Pare                    6  Adams-Friendship Middle School 14:17.1  7:40 
     14   14 5398  Ella Franek                    6  Olson Middle School            14:51.2  7:59 
     15   15 5400  Shelby Georgeson               8  Olson Middle School            14:51.5  7:59 
     16   16 5467  Natalie Brunner                8  Webb Middle School             15:00.5  8:04 
     17   17 5477  Aysia Mack                     8  Webb Middle School             15:02.0  8:04 
     18   18 5377  Sofia Brown                    6  Adams-Friendship Middle School 15:04.3  8:06 
     19   19 5428  Josie Griffin                  6  Spring Hill Middle School      15:06.4  8:07 
     20   20 5403  Kally Hinze-Norling            8  Olson Middle School            15:27.1  8:18 
     21   21 5432  Evalena Mayer                  6  Spring Hill Middle School      15:33.1  8:21 
     22   22 5482  Julia Rohweder                 6  Webb Middle School             15:34.3  8:22 
     23   23 5484  Zoe Schroeder                  7  Webb Middle School             16:00.0  8:35 
     24      5460  Nya Taivalmaa                  6  Wautoma Parkside               16:04.6  8:38 
     25   24 5384  Jordan Lochner                 6  Adams-Friendship Middle School 16:05.7  8:39 
     26   25 5382  Miley Kirsch                   6  Adams-Friendship Middle School 16:06.3  8:39 
     27      5402  Callie Hawkins                 7  Olson Middle School            16:08.8  8:40 
     28   26 5380  Sarah Hicks                    8  Adams-Friendship Middle School 16:15.1  8:44 
     29      5475  Valerie Johnson                6  Webb Middle School             16:18.2  8:45 
     30   27 5426  Natalie Backhaus               6  Spring Hill Middle School      16:21.0  8:47 
     31   28 5436  Margaret Schmitz               7  Spring Hill Middle School      16:24.6  8:49 
     32      5473  Lily Henke                     6  Webb Middle School             16:36.3  8:55 
     33      5458  Bethany McNeal                 6  Wautoma Parkside               16:53.6  9:04 
     34      5461  Laney Vaughan                  6  Wautoma Parkside               16:57.5  9:06 
     35      5385  Naomi Lukas                    6  Adams-Friendship Middle School 17:07.6  9:12 
     36      5434  Maya Rogers                    7  Spring Hill Middle School      17:15.7  9:16 
     37      5481  Alayna Olson                   6  Webb Middle School             17:18.2  9:17 
     38      5399  Grace Georgeson                6  Olson Middle School            17:18.7  9:18 
     39      5468  Ryleigh Bychinski              7  Webb Middle School             17:20.2  9:19 
     40      5378  Breanna Crocker                8  Adams-Friendship Middle School 17:20.7  9:19 
     41      5483  Olivia Rumishek                7  Webb Middle School             17:24.5  9:21 
     42      5472  Cassidy Finke                  8  Webb Middle School             17:32.1  9:25 
     43      5401  Madalynne Gosda                6  Olson Middle School            17:50.2  9:35 
     44      5430  Ashiya Hopkins                 6  Spring Hill Middle School      17:53.7  9:36 
     45      5470  LIam Didomenico                7  Webb Middle School             18:15.4  9:48 
     46      5429  Madilynn Gussel                6  Spring Hill Middle School      18:27.4  9:55 
     47      5435  Abbi Rouse                     7  Spring Hill Middle School      18:34.9  9:59 
     48      5471  Serissa Dunse                  8  Webb Middle School             19:32.9 10:30 
     49      5404  Deanna Mould                   6  Olson Middle School            19:46.5 10:37 
     50      5479  Hailey McClaren                8  Webb Middle School             23:35.4 12:40 
     51      5485  Amelia Trader                  6  Webb Middle School             23:52.2 12:49 
     52      5469  Star Daley-Johnson             6  Webb Middle School             26:00.6 13:58 
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       1.    39  Olson Middle School                        (13:59.5  69:57.3 1:35.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Alexys Smith               7 13:15.4
       2      6  Kaly Mueller               6 13:50.7
       3      7  Liberty Blessing           6 13:52.7
       4     10  Morgan Firlus              8 14:07.3
       5     14  Ella Franek                6 14:51.2
       6   ( 15) Shelby Georgeson           8 14:51.5
       7   ( 20) Kally Hinze-Norling        8 15:27.1

       2.    48  Webb Middle School                         (14:14.2  71:10.9 1:31.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Isabella Nobbe             8 13:30.7
       2      4  Khianna Mack               6 13:39.4
       3      8  Mallory Kreger             7 13:58.3
       4     16  Natalie Brunner            8 15:00.5
       5     17  Aysia Mack                 8 15:02.0
       6   ( 22) Julia Rohweder             6 15:34.3
       7   ( 23) Zoe Schroeder              7 16:00.0

       3.    61  Spring Hill Middle School                  (14:25.3  72:06.4 2:18.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maya Michalsky             8 13:14.7
       2      9  Kayla Garbacz              7 14:04.7
       3     11  Emma Hoving                7 14:07.5
       4     19  Josie Griffin              6 15:06.4
       5     21  Evalena Mayer              6 15:33.1
       6   ( 27) Natalie Backhaus           6 16:21.0
       7   ( 28) Margaret Schmitz           7 16:24.6

       4.    72  Adams-Friendship Middle School             (14:40.6  73:22.9 2:22.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Molly Johnson              6 13:43.6
       2     12  Gwen Gransee               6 14:12.2
       3     13  Morgan Pare                6 14:17.1
       4     18  Sofia Brown                6 15:04.3
       5     24  Jordan Lochner             6 16:05.7
       6   ( 25) Miley Kirsch               6 16:06.3
       7   ( 26) Sarah Hicks                8 16:15.1


